


Public Funds Now Account $ 2,069,653.72    

Sheriff Forfeiture Fund $ 12,356.63         

Nutrition Prog  Fund $ 112,280.10       

Treasury Account $ 5,115.28           

Payroll  Acct $ 3,645.69           

Grant Fund Account $ -                    

Total Balance of Cash Accounts $ 2,203,051.42    

 $ 109,684.60

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

 $ 0.00

$ 3,682.77

Lateral Roads $ 0.00

Grants $ 2,701.48

$ 0.00

Total Invoices Due 116,068.85$     

Dedicated Funds:

$ 14,154.97

$ 21,798.28

$ 56,959.31

$ 7,975.80

$ 171,301.28

$ 12,356.63

Pre-Trial Diversion Fees $ 4,747.00

Judicial Supplement Fund $ 23,804.47

Sheriff LEOSE Fund $ 155.79

$ 17,233.93

$ 427.62

$ 11,158.00

Total Dedicated Funds 342,073.08$     

TOTAL FUNDS AVAILABLE 1,744,909.49$  

Clerks E-Filing Fund

Emergency Management Donations

Records Archive Fees

Courthouse Securities

Constable State Education Fund

Indigent Health Care 

Forfeiture Balance

Technology Fund

Records Mgmt & Preservation

Invoices Due This Date:

General Fund

Sheriff Forfeiture

Records Archive

Records Mgmt & Preservation

Road and Bridge

Technology Fund

-$                         -$                          -$                              

5,115.27$                 47,734.43$               47,734.42$                   

3,586.41$                 138,037.70$             137,978.42$                 

12,349.14$               7.49$                        -$                              

112,280.10$             -$                          -$                              

Ending Balance

2,142,722.53$          112,878.81$             185,947.62$                 
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EMERGENCY RESERVES:

Certificates of Deposit with First State Bank of Uvalde:

First State Bank Uvalde *****7562 matures 6-Jul-20 @ 1.45% 365,445.49

First State Bank Uvalde *****9346 matures 3-Jan-20 @ 1.25% 337,510.51

First State Bank Uvalde *****9931 matures 29-Aug-19 @ 1.00% 200,000.00

First State Bank Uvalde *****9152 matures 23-Oct-20 @ 1.45% 100,000.00

Total CD's $ $1,002,956.00
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